Position

Executive Director

Chief Deputy Executive Director

General Counsel

Special Projects Director

Special Counsel

Division Director, Communicati

Prin. Internal Mgmt. Auditor
Senior Legal Counsel
Communications Manager
Senior Legal Counsel
Marketing Communications
Manager

Borders Program Manager
Creative Services Manager
Executive Strategic Advisor
Senior Regional Economist

Senior Public Information Offi

Senior Public Information Offi

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Department

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Total Wages

$337,596

$206,561

$192,874

$174,090

$169,915

$136,676

$124,692

$106,634

$104,881

$103,294

$100,527

$94,846

$93,279

$90,550

$89,181

$87,749

$84,522

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$66,634

$35,903

$52,507

$50,870

$49,229

$44,792

$46,553

$36,324

$39,105

$27,249

$27,185

$36,726

$30,487

$0

$22,433

$34,198

$34,814



Senior Legislative Analyst

Exec Asst Clerk of the Board

Senior Marketing Analyst

Associate Public Info Officer

Principal Legislative Analyst

Associate Public Info Officer

Associate Graphic Designer

Public Information Officer Il

Associate Public Info Officer

Exec Asst Clerk of the Board

Associate Legal Counsel

Assoc. Econ. Research Analyst

Associate Graphic Designer

Associate Graphic Designer

Chief Economist

Associate Graphic Designer

Senior Marketing Analyst

Marketing Analyst |

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

$81,344

$76,303

$72,586

$70,721

$67,778

$66,005

$62,842

$58,610

$56,974

$56,690

$55,846

$54,542

$53,232

$49,860

$48,269

$46,686

$43,830

$40,913

$20,870

$28,827

$20,029

$13,149

$25,812

$19,740

$29,867

$18,782

$11,950

$11,582

$12,033

$9,330

$28,890

$29,340

$14,443

$25,335

$12,512

$15,475



Paralegal

Associate Public Info Officer

Associate Public Info Officer

Intern

Senior Mgmt. Internal Auditor

Intern

Paralegal

Senior Public Information Offi

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

$24,265

$20,503

$20,324

$12,735

$11,600

$9,816

$9,298

$6,053

$1,762

$1,430

$1,418

$912

$4,462

$8,530

$2,587

$2,150

$0

$538

$949

$1,800

$344

$279

$0

$0



