Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$337,596	\$66,634
Chief Deputy Executive Director		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$206,561	\$35,903
General Counsel		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$192,874	\$52,507
Special Projects Director		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$174,090	\$50,870
Special Counsel		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$169,915	\$49,229
Division Director, Communicati		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$136,676	\$44,792
Prin. Internal Mgmt. Auditor		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$124,692	\$46,553
Senior Legal Counsel		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$106,634	\$36,324
Communications Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$104,881	\$39,105
Senior Legal Counsel		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$103,294	\$27,249
Marketing Communications Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$100,527	\$27,185
Borders Program Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$94,846	\$36,726
Creative Services Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$93,279	\$30,487
Executive Strategic Advisor		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$90,550	\$0
Senior Regional Economist		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$89,181	\$22,433
Senior Public Information Offi		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$87,749	\$34,198
Senior Public Information Offi		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$84,522	\$34,814

Senior Legislative Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$81,344	\$20,870
Exec Asst Clerk of the Board	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$76,303	\$28,827
Senior Marketing Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$72,586	\$20,029
Associate Public Info Officer	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$70,721	\$13,149
Principal Legislative Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$67,778	\$25,812
Associate Public Info Officer	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$66,005	\$19,740
Associate Graphic Designer	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$62,842	\$29,867
Public Information Officer II	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$58,610	\$18,782
Associate Public Info Officer	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$56,974	\$11,950
Exec Asst Clerk of the Board	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$56,690	\$11,582
Associate Legal Counsel	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$55,846	\$12,033
Assoc. Econ. Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$54,542	\$9,330
Associate Graphic Designer	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$53,232	\$28,890
Associate Graphic Designer	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$49,860	\$29,340
Chief Economist	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$48,269	\$14,443
Associate Graphic Designer	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$46,686	\$25,335
Senior Marketing Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$43,830	\$12,512
Marketing Analyst I	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$40,913	\$15,475

Paralegal	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$24,265	\$4,462
Associate Public Info Officer	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$20,503	\$8,530
Associate Public Info Officer	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$20,324	\$2,587
Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$12,735	\$2,150
Senior Mgmt. Internal Auditor	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$11,600	\$0
Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$9,816	\$538
Paralegal	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$9,298	\$949
Senior Public Information Offi	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$6,053	\$1,800
Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$1,762	\$344
Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$1,430	\$279
Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$1,418	\$0
Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$912	\$0